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1. Kreisklasse

Mannschaft :

SpSch Alstétte |
SpSch Vreden |
SpSch Alstétte |1

Einzel :

Elsing, Martin SpSch Alstétte
Terhirne, Inga, SApSch Alstétte
Bertling, Herbert, SpSch Alstétte
Scholte van Mast, Ingo, SpSch Vreden
Wokoun, Kai, SpSch Vreden

Hunz, Werner, SpSch Vreden

Heuer, Frank, SpSch Alstétte
Herker-Orthaus, Herm., SpSch Alstéatte
Terhaar, Glnter, SpSch Alstétte
Rensing, Marco, SpSch Alstatte
Reglinski, Frank, VSS Stadtlohn
Honermann, Carolin, SpSch Alstéatte

RWK Lupi

Hermann Terbrack
Vehofstralle 39

48691 Vreden
02564-33847
Terbrack@versanet.de

Erstellt von TERBRACK 30.04.2017

RWK Luftpistole 2016/2017

R1

1062
976
1027

369
344
344
307
327
332
349
344
339
306

R2

1072
980
1019

365
353
354
338
323
319
343
332
344
340

291

R3

1074
935
1002

369
362
343
318
333
299
356
319
331
324

R4

1062
976
1034

350
364
348
325
326
325
358
348
328
324
326

R5

1073
970

357
362
354
322
317
331

332

R6 Ges.
1088 6431
963 5800
996 5078

Ges.
363 2173
367 2152
358 2101
334 1944
317 1943
312 1918
349 1755
329 1672

1342

1294
325 983
318 609
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